STMicroelectronics - ST10F273M-4QR3 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

restricted to 1 Mbyte, 256 Kbytes or to 64 Kbytes. Port 4 outputs all eight address lines if an
address space of 16 Mbytes is used, otherwise four, two or no address lines.
Chip select timing can be made programmable. By default (after reset), the CSx lines
change half a CPU clock cycle after the rising edge of ALE. With the CSCFG bit set in the
SYSCON register the CSx lines change with the rising edge of ALE.
The active level of the READY pin can be set by bit RDYPOL in the BUSCONx registers.
When the READY function is enabled for a specific address window, each bus cycle within
the window must be terminated with the active level defined by bit RDYPOL in the
associated BUSCON register.
Interrupt system ST10F273M
58/186 Doc ID 13453 Rev 4
CAPCOM Register 6 CC6IR CC6IE CC6INT 00’0058h 16h
CAPCOM Register 7 CC7IR CC7IE CC7INT 00’005Ch 17h
CAPCOM Register 8 CC8IR CC8IE CC8INT 00’0060h 18h
CAPCOM Register 9 CC9IR CC9IE CC9INT 00’0064h 19h
CAPCOM Register 10 CC10IR CC10IE CC10INT 00’0068h 1Ah
CAPCOM Register 11 CC11IR CC11IE CC11INT 00’006Ch 1Bh
CAPCOM Register 12 CC12IR CC12IE CC12INT 00’0070h 1Ch
CAPCOM Register 13 CC13IR CC13IE CC13INT 00’0074h 1Dh
CAPCOM Register 14 CC14IR CC14IE CC14INT 00’0078h 1Eh
CAPCOM Register 15 CC15IR CC15IE CC15INT 00’007Ch 1Fh
CAPCOM Register 16 CC16IR CC16IE CC16INT 00’00C0h 30h
CAPCOM Register 17 CC17IR CC17IE CC17INT 00’00C4h 31h
CAPCOM Register 18 CC18IR CC18IE CC18INT 00’00C8h 32h
CAPCOM Register 19 CC19IR CC19IE CC19INT 00’00CCh 33h
CAPCOM Register 20 CC20IR CC20IE CC20INT 00’00D0h 34h
CAPCOM Register 21 CC21IR CC21IE CC21INT 00’00D4h 35h
CAPCOM Register 22 CC22IR CC22IE CC22INT 00’00D8h 36h
CAPCOM Register 23 CC23IR CC23IE CC23INT 00’00DCh 37h
CAPCOM Register 24 CC24IR CC24IE CC24INT 00’00E0h 38h
CAPCOM Register 25 CC25IR CC25IE CC25INT 00’00E4h 39h
CAPCOM Register 26 CC26IR CC26IE CC26INT 00’00E8h 3Ah
CAPCOM Register 27 CC27IR CC27IE CC27INT 00’00ECh 3Bh
CAPCOM Register 28 CC28IR CC28IE CC28INT 00’00F0h 3Ch
CAPCOM Register 29 CC29IR CC29IE CC29INT 00’0110h 44h
CAPCOM Register 30 CC30IR CC30IE CC30INT 00’0114h 45h
CAPCOM Register 31 CC31IR CC31IE CC31INT 00’0118h 46h
CAPCOM Timer 0 T0IR T0IE T0INT 00’0080h 20h
CAPCOM Timer 1 T1IR T1IE T1INT 00’0084h 21h

20.3 Synchronous reset (warm reset)
A synchronous reset is triggered when RSTIN pin is pulled low while RPD pin is at high
level. In order to properly activate the internal reset logic of the device, the RSTIN pin must
be held low, at least, during 4 TCL (two periods of CPU clock): refer also to Section 20.1 for
details on minimum reset pulse duration. The I/O pins are set to high impedance and
RSTOUT pin is driven low. After RSTIN level is detected, a short duration of a maximum of
12 TCL (six periods of CPU clock) elapses, during which pending internal hold states are
cancelled and the current internal access cycle if any is completed. External bus cycle is
aborted. The internal pull-down of RSTIN pin is activated if bit BDRSTEN of SYSCON
System reset ST10F273M
100/186 Doc ID 13453 Rev 4
Figure 29. SW / WDT bidirectional RESET (EA = 0)
Register set ST10F273M
118/186 Doc ID 13453 Rev 4
CC21 FE6Ah 35h CAPCOM register 21 0000h
CC21IC b F16Ah E B5h CAPCOM register 21 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC22 FE6Ch 36h CAPCOM register 22 0000h
CC22IC b F16Ch E B6h CAPCOM register 22 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC23 FE6Eh 37h CAPCOM register 23 0000h
CC23IC b F16Eh E B7h CAPCOM register 23 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC24 FE70h 38h CAPCOM register 24 0000h
CC24IC b F170h E B8h CAPCOM register 24 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC25 FE72h 39h CAPCOM register 25 0000h
CC25IC b F172h E B9h CAPCOM register 25 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC26 FE74h 3Ah CAPCOM register 26 0000h
CC26IC b F174h E BAh CAPCOM register 26 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC27 FE76h 3Bh CAPCOM register 27 0000h
CC27IC b F176h E BBh CAPCOM register 27 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC28 FE78h 3Ch CAPCOM register 28 0000h
CC28IC b F178h E BCh CAPCOM register 28 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC29 FE7Ah 3Dh CAPCOM register 29 0000h
CC29IC b F184h E C2h CAPCOM register 29 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC30 FE7Ch 3Eh CAPCOM register 30 0000h
CC30IC b F18Ch E C6h CAPCOM register 30 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC31 FE7Eh 3Fh CAPCOM register 31 0000h
CC31IC b F194h E CAh CAPCOM register 31 interrupt control register - - 00h